THE LITTLE WHITE BUS

SERVICE 30 - THE SWALEDALE SHUTTLE:
Keld - Reeth - Richmond - Tesco/Princes Gate

TIMETABLE EFFECTIVE FROM 20 JULY 2020 TO 5 SEPTEMBER 2020

MONDAY, WEDNESDAY, FRIDAY, SATURDAY ONLY (NOT BANK HOLIDAYS)

Keld 08:00 BIA 10:15 BIA 13:25 BIA 16:40BIA
Thwaite 08:05 BIA 10:20BIA 13:30 BIA 16:45 BIA
Muker 08:10 BIA 10:25BIA 13:35 BIA 16:50 BIA
Gunnerside 08:15 BIA 10:32 BIA 13:43 BIA 16:57 BIA
Low Row 08:20 BIA 10:40BIA 13:50 BIA 17:04 BIA
Reeth arrive 08:30 10:50 14:00 17:14
Reeth depart 08:30 10:52 14:05 17:15
Grinton 08:32 10:54 14:07 17:17
Downholme 11:04 14:17
Hudswell 11:09 14:22
Richmond, Reeth Road 08:50 17:35
Richmond, Market Place 08:55 11:19 14:32 17:38
Tesco arrive 11:29 14:42
Tesco depart 12:15 15:25
Richmond, Market Place 0%:00 12:25 15:35 17:40
Richmond, Reeth Road 02:05 17:43
Hudswell 12:32 15:45
Downholme 12:37 15:50
Grinton 02:20 12:43 15:58 17:58
Reeth arrive 09:22 12:45 16:00 18:00
Reeth depart 09:25 DR 12:47 DR 16:02DR
Low Row 09:35 DR 12:57 DR 16:12 DR 18:10 BIA
Gunnerside 09:43 DR 13:04 DR 16:12 DR 18:15 BIA
Muker 09:50 DR 13:11 DR 16:26 DR 18:20 BIA
Thwaite 09:55 DR 13:16 BIA 16:31 DR 18:25 BIA
Keld 10:00 DR 13:21 BIA 16:35 DR 18:30 BIA

DR - Demand response service. The driver will take you to the destination on request

Book in advance = Must be booked 24 hours in advance via
the LWB Booking Office on 01969 667 400
BIA Bookings must be made during office hours only
(please book by Friday for travel on Monday)
Concessionary fare passes are NOT VALID on these journeys

SATURDAY ONLY - ADDITIONAL STOPS

AFTER ARRIVING AT TESCO IN MORNING & AFTERNOON

Scotton 11:34 DR 14:47 DR
Hunton 11:40 BIA 14:53 BIA
Tunstall 11:50 BIA 15:03 BIA
Scotton 11:58 BIA 15:11 BIA
Tesco arrive 12:03 15:16
Tesco depart 12:15 15:25




